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CORREA X KEVALR BELT MHR

 
 

	Solamente para OVER RANGE
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					Anchura (mm)

				

					Espesor (mm)

				

					Medida externa (mm)

				

					&Aacute;ngulo

			

			

				

					18

				

					10,2

				

					782

				

					28

			

		

	

 
 

 




